Date 9/19/2016
Contract Name:
Annual Construction and Reconstruction of Concrete Change Order No. CO 1
Sidewalk And Incidental Concrete Curb & Gutler Work Contract No, 7638
Ordered (District 8) By The Common Council Project/MUNIS No. 11105
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Desaription: :

Additional 7" Remove/Replace Congrete. Account Numbers for this Change Order:
111056-403-200

Contractar:
RAYMOND P CATTELL INC

2401 VONDRON RD

‘MADISON W1 538718

“Mark I nagetiated {N) or bid (B} unlt price

You are authorized and directed to make the fallowing changes in this contract:
Item No. Desdription Est, Qly | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
30602 Remove & Replace 7" Concrete Sidéwalk 1283.00 | SF 10.70 (B} 13,514.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Ordear 13,614.10
The Original Contract Total 1,263,478.50
Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum inciuding this Change Order will be 1,306,992.80
This Contract is a: Completion Date i
Original Contract Time/Completion Date - September 23, 2016 ‘
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order September 23, 2018

Contractor's Acceptance
By o
Title et ~_f 4744,44 =]
Date Gz fo S

City's Approval {see reverse side {@ instructio ) Date
Construction Inspector pd g-19-14
Construction Supervisor /,e'fy /2 —— P Py
Englneer . BV T P
Board of Public Works ; //z}/ﬂm}\«’ ’X’ Yadde EYESVETS
v T ¥

Contract pald to date[ | 332 2.7¢ o5 |

ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker

Mike Dailey

Chase O'Brien

bolls




